INSTRUMENT NAME

ADAUSD
AUDCAD
AUDCHF
AUDIJPY
AUDNZD
AUDUSD
AUS200
AVAXUSD
BCHUSD
BNBUSD
BTCUSD
CADCHF
CADJPY
CH20
CHFIPY
CHINAS0
CHINAH
COPPER
CORN
DOGEUSD
DOTUSD
EOSUSD
ES35
ETHUSD
EUS0
EURAUD
EURCAD
EURCHF

POSITION LIMIT IN
LOTS

20,000
450
220
450
450
450
700
300

1,250
30

10
230
400
300
240
250
2,000
5

35
100,000
1,000
8,000
600
150
1,750
300
300
250



EURCZK 220

EURGBP 300
EURHUF 220
EURIPY 300
EURNOK 250
EURNZD 300
EURPLN 220
EURSEK 250
EURTRY 4
EURUSD 300
FRA40 800
GBPAUD 250
GBPCAD 250
GBPCHF 240
GBPJPY 250
GBPNZD 250
GBPUSD 250
GER30 900
GLMRUSD 12,500
HK50 700
JP225 50,000
KSMUSD 150
LINKUSD 1,000
LTCUSD 3,500
MATICUSD 10,000
NATGAS 20
NL25 5,000
NZDCAD 450
NZDCHF 230
NZDJPY 450

NZDUSD 500



SGDJPY
SING30
SOLUSD
SOYBEANS
SUGAR
TRYJPY
TWIX
UK100
UKOIL
UNIUSD
uUs100
us2000
us30
uUS500
USDCAD
USDCHF
USDCNH
USDCZK
USDHKD
USDHUF
USDJPY
USDMXN
USDNOK
USDPLN
USDSEK
USDSGD
USDTRY
USDZAR
USOIL
WHEAT
XAGUSD

240
1,000
250
150
80
70
2,800
800
15
1,000
1,300
2,175
250
2,500
300
300
100
250

250
300
250
250
250
250
250

100
15
50



XAUUSD 100
XLMUSD 80,000
XTZUSD 5,000
ZARJPY 250



